
2018 Revision & Exam Timetable

KW Kayliegh Whiffler PM Paddington Muskwe TC Toni Cianfanelli RN Raquel Neilson LA Lynne Addison PH Patricia Herselman
KM Kim McNamara RR Roelien Roelofse CF Charles Forbes LB Lee-Anne Brandao EH Edwin Hove SD Stacey Dingle
GV Gerwin Vos NG Nadine Goldblatt SL Steven Lever SE Sharon Eckert

UPDATED 17 October 2018

Module
2018 Edge Provisional Revision Course 2018 Edge Provisional Exam 

Course Fee

Revision 
Course 
Day 1

Time
Revision 
Course 
Day 2

Time
Revision 
Course 
Day 3

Time Lecturer Revision 
Course Exam Course Time Lecturer Exam 

Course

AIN2601 Sun, 14 Oct 08h00-17h00 KW R450 Wed, 24 Oct 18h00-22h00 KW R250
AUE1601 Tue, 30 Oct 15h00-22h00 KW R450 Wed, 31 Oct 15h00-22h00 KW R250
AUE2601 Mon, 29 Oct 16h00-22h00 PM R450 Sat, 3 Nov 08h00-12h00 PM R250
AUE2602 Sat, 13 Oct 08h00-17h00 KW R450 Wed, 17 Oct 18h00-22h00 NG R250
AUE3701 Wed, 24 Oct 15h00-22h00 TC R450 Sat, 3 Nov 08h00-12h00 TC R250
AUE3702 Wed, 10 Oct 15h00-22h00 TC R450 Sat, 13 Oct 08h00-12h00 TC R250

BNU1501* Sat, 13 Oct 14h00-18h00 Sun, 14 Oct 14h00-18h00

Tue, 16 Oct
2x 

Facilitated 
exams  

09h00-16h30 RN **FREE

DSC1520* Sat, 3 Nov 08h00-17h00 RN R450
DSC1630 Sun, 21 Oct 08h00-17h00 RN R450 Fri, 26 Oct 18h00-22h00 RS R250
ECS1501 Sat, 27 Oct 08h00-17h00 LA **FREE Sun, 4 Nov 08h00-12h00 LA R250
ECS1601 Sun, 28 Oct 08h00-17h00 LA **FREE Thu, 1 Nov 18h00-22h00 LA R250
FAC1501 Sat, 6 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH **FREE Sat, 20 Oct 08h00-12h00 PH R250
FAC1502 Sat, 6 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH **FREE Sun, 14 Oct 08h00-12h00 PH R250
FAC1601 Sat, 13 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH **FREE Thu, 18 Oct 18h00-22h00 PH R250
FAC1602 Sat, 13 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH **FREE Thu, 18 Oct 18h00-22h00 PH R250
FAC2601 Mon, 8 Oct 14h00-22h00 SD R450 Tue, 16 Oct 18h00-22h00 SD R250
FAC2602 Sat 29 Sept 08h00-17h00 PH R450 Thu, 11 Oct 18h00-22h00 PH R250
FAC3701 Sat, 6 Oct 08h00-17h00 KM R450 Tue, 23 Oct 18h00-22h00 KM R250
FAC3702 Fri, 12 Oct 14h00-22h00 KM R450 Fri, 26 Oct 18h00-22h00 KM R250
FAC3703 Thu, 18 Oct 18h00-21h00 Sun, 21 Oct 08h00-17h00 Sat, 27 Oct 08h00-15h00 RR R800 Sun, 28 Oct 08h00-12h00 RR R250
FAC3704 Sat, 13 Oct 08h00-17h00 Mon,15 Oct 19h00-22h00 CF R800 Sat, 20 Oct 08h00-12h00 CF R250
FIN2601 Sat, 13 Oct 08h00-17h00 LB R450 Mon, 22 Oct 18h00-22h00 LB R250
FIN3701 Wed, 31 Oct 16h00-22h00 LB R450 Wed, 7 Nov 18h00-22h00 LB R250
FIN3702 Tue, 16 Oct 16h00-22h00 LB R450 Thu, 25 Oct 18h00-22h00 LB R250

MAC2601 Fri, 26 Oct 16h00-21h00 Sat, 27 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH R800 Thus 1 Nov 18h00-22h00 PH R250
MAC2602 Sun, 21 Oct 08h00-17h00 SE R450 Sun, 4 Nov 08h00-12h00 SE R250
MAC3701 Sun 30 Sept 08h00-17h00 Fri, 5 Oct 15h00-22h00 PH R800 Wed, 10 Oct 18h00-22h00 PH R250
MAC3702 Sun, 7 Oct 08h00-17h00 Tue, 9 Oct 15h00-22h00 SL R800 Wed, 17 Oct 18h00-22h00 SL R250
MNG3701 Mon, 5 Nov 15h00-21h00 LA R450 Fri, 9 Nov 18h00-22h00 LA R250
MNG3702 Sun, 7 Oct 08h00-17h00 LA R450 Sat, 13 Oct 08h00-12h00 LA R250

QMI1500* Sun, 4 Nov 08h00-17h00

Thu, 8 Nov
2x 

Facilitated 
exams

09h00-16h30 RN **FREE

RSK3701 Sat, 27 Oct 08h00-17h00 LB R450 Thu, 1 Nov 18h00-22h00 LB R250
TAX2601 Sat, 20 Oct 08h00-17h00 EH R450 Thu, 25 Oct 18h00-22h00 GV R250
TAX3701 Thu, 11 Oct 15h00-22h00 EH R450 Tue, 16 Oct 18h00-22h00 EH R250
TAX3702 Sun, 14 Oct 08h00-17h00 Fri, 19 Oct 14h00-21h00 EH R800 Thu, 25 Oct 18h00-22h00 EH R250

* These courses are facilitated using past exam papers.
	 Timetable subject to change.
	 Terms and conditions apply. E&OE.

**Register in advance by emailing free.edge@ebs.co.za your full name, UNISA student number, cell number and module or register online by visiting
www.ebs.co.za/unisa and click on short courses.

011 038 5300  info@ebs.co.za      www.ebs.co.za

Shop U21, Stoneridge Centre, 1 Stoneridge Drive,
Greestone Park 2 minutes from Modderfontein Rd / 
Edenvale offramp on the N3
GPSh 26°06’56.88”S | 28°08’42.73”E


